
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6

No.
58
17
14
74
14
89

First Name
Lucas Cottet Pastor
Matheus Novaes de Oliveira
Joao Teixeira
Hemerson Luiz Julio
Joao Vitor Matias
Victor Jose Palma Barbosa

Best Tm
2:07.181
2:17.016
2:26.598
2:30.779
2:30.940
2:44.516

Best Spd
121,971
113,216
105,816
102,882
102,772
94,291

Class
Tkids
Tkids
Tkids
T1000 L
Tkids
Tkids

2nd Best
2:07.679
2:17.235
2:28.298
2:31.502
2:31.332
2:45.553

In Lap
3
3
3
7
7
5

Sorted on Best Lap timePaulista de Motovecidade TEM 2a Etapa
 Sabado

3o TreinoTKids

Qualify (13:00 Time)

Interlagos 4,309 Km
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